
Today's Mandi Price in Kanpur - District Averages

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Banana  23.85  2,385.00  2,463.33  2,315.00  2,385.00 2026-01-25

Beetroot  22.67  2,266.67  2,466.67  2,100.00  2,266.67 2026-01-25

Brinjal  13.61  1,361.11  1,438.33  1,286.67  1,361.11 2026-01-25

Cabbage  16.71  1,670.71  1,781.43  1,567.14  1,670.71 2026-01-25

Carrot  11.23  1,122.50  1,222.50  1,022.50  1,122.50 2026-01-25

Cauliflower  21.96  2,195.56  2,291.67  2,095.56  2,195.56 2026-01-25

Garlic  58.16  5,815.71  5,922.86  5,544.29  5,808.57 2026-01-25

Green Chilli  31.40  3,139.50  3,220.00  3,060.00  3,139.50 2026-01-25

Kinnow  18.50  1,850.00  2,000.00  1,700.00  1,850.00 2026-01-25

Mustard  59.12  5,911.50  5,970.00  5,844.00  5,911.50 2026-01-25

Onion  13.23  1,323.18  1,391.82  1,243.64  1,323.18 2026-01-25

Paddy(Common)  24.07  2,407.33  2,646.67  2,226.67  2,407.33 2026-01-25

Papaya  30.10  3,010.00  3,185.71  2,892.86  3,010.00 2026-01-25

Peas Wet  18.00  1,800.00  2,000.00  1,600.00  1,800.00 2026-01-25

Potato  11.00  1,100.31  1,174.38  1,027.81  1,093.44 2026-01-25

Raddish  11.71  1,170.71  1,262.14  1,080.71  1,170.71 2026-01-25

Tomato  27.60  2,760.00  2,822.50  2,627.92  2,756.67 2026-01-25

Wood  5.07  506.67  583.33  466.67  506.67 2026-01-25

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu)  24.51  2,451.00  2,497.73  2,405.45  2,448.73 2026-01-16

Capsicum  25.00  2,500.00  2,750.00  2,250.00  2,500.00 2026-01-16

Ginger(Green)  44.95  4,495.00  4,586.88  4,375.63  4,495.00 2026-01-16

Guava  17.64  1,764.29  1,878.57  1,664.29  1,764.29 2026-01-16

Jack Fruit  17.13  1,712.50  1,837.50  1,612.50  1,677.50 2026-01-16

Rice  27.83  2,783.00  2,832.00  2,734.50  2,783.00 2026-01-16
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Sweet Potato  16.00  1,600.00  1,700.00  1,500.00  1,600.00 2026-01-16

Wheat  24.28  2,428.38  2,468.08  2,386.54  2,428.38 2026-01-16

Lime  25.00  2,500.00  2,555.00  2,450.00  2,500.00 2025-12-08

Orange  32.50  3,250.00  3,450.00  2,625.00  3,250.00 2025-12-08

Pomegranate  62.24  6,224.38  6,329.38  6,127.50  6,224.38 2025-12-08

Maize  22.62  2,262.30  2,323.00  2,200.40  2,262.30 2025-12-06

Apple  66.77  6,677.00  6,873.00  6,491.00  6,677.00 2025-11-03

Barley (Jau)  22.49  2,249.17  2,317.50  2,183.33  2,249.17 2025-11-03

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole)  61.88  6,187.78  6,285.00  6,108.89  6,187.78 2025-11-03

Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole)  76.73  7,673.33  7,823.33  7,590.00  7,673.33 2025-11-03

Bottle gourd  11.98  1,197.50  1,274.38  1,128.75  1,197.50 2025-11-03

Mousambi(Sweet Lime)  28.10  2,810.00  2,910.00  2,710.00  2,810.00 2025-11-03

Paddy(Dhan)(Common)  21.64  2,164.00  1,893.57  1,829.29  2,164.00 2025-11-03

Peas(Dry)  39.84  3,983.75  4,017.50  3,948.75  3,983.75 2025-11-03

Pointed gourd (Parval)  30.00  3,000.00  3,100.00  2,900.00  3,012.50 2025-11-03

Pumpkin  12.55  1,255.00  1,327.78  1,171.67  1,255.00 2025-11-03

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole)  82.48  8,247.67  8,325.00  8,174.44  8,247.67 2025-11-01

Bhindi(Ladies Finger)  19.67  1,967.14  2,053.57  1,897.86  1,967.14 2025-11-01

Cucumbar(Kheera)  16.33  1,633.33  1,733.33  1,533.33  1,633.33 2025-11-01

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole)  80.53  8,053.25  8,115.88  7,994.63  8,052.00 2025-11-01

Gur(Jaggery)  40.03  4,002.78  4,065.00  3,940.00  4,002.78 2025-11-01

Jowar(Sorghum)  29.21  2,920.70  2,969.20  2,874.20  2,920.70 2025-11-01

Lemon  36.75  3,675.00  3,800.00  3,575.00  3,675.00 2025-11-01

Lentil (Masur)(Whole)  70.25  7,025.00  7,075.00  6,975.00  7,025.00 2025-11-01

Bitter gourd  22.16  2,216.00  2,356.00  2,116.00  2,216.00 2025-10-31

Ridgeguard(Tori)  18.93  1,892.50  2,017.50  1,792.50  1,892.50 2025-10-31

Little gourd (Kundru)  14.25  1,425.00  1,550.00  1,350.00  1,425.00 2025-09-17
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Colacasia  16.00  1,600.00  1,750.00  1,450.00  1,600.00 2025-08-05

Pear(Marasebu)  20.00  2,000.00  2,200.00  1,800.00  2,000.00 2025-08-05

Mango  33.40  3,340.00  3,501.43  3,192.86  3,304.29 2025-07-19

Corriander seed  70.17  7,016.67  7,166.67  6,900.00  7,033.33 2025-06-11

Water Melon  9.10  910.00  950.00  850.00  910.00 2025-06-11

Karbuja(Musk Melon)  16.00  1,600.00  1,800.00  1,500.00  1,600.00 2025-05-30

Grapes  46.25  4,625.00  4,925.00  4,375.00  4,625.00 2025-05-01

Green Peas  33.25  3,325.00  3,550.00  3,150.00  3,325.00 2025-04-29

Mahua  20.50  2,050.00  2,060.00  2,000.00  2,050.00 2025-04-29

Same/Savi  13.00  1,300.00  1,400.00  1,200.00  1,300.00 2025-04-15

Peas cod  29.87  2,986.67  3,086.67  2,886.67  2,986.67 2025-03-29

Ber(Zizyphus/Borehannu)  14.00  1,400.00  1,500.00  1,200.00  1,400.00 2025-02-28

Field Pea  18.25  1,825.00  1,900.00  1,725.00  1,825.00 2025-02-20

Banana - Green  19.20  1,920.00  2,020.00  1,820.00  1,920.00 2024-12-13

Mango (Raw-Ripe)  19.00  1,900.00  2,000.00  1,800.00  1,900.00 2024-07-11

Arhar Dal(Tur Dal)  136.23  13,622.50  13,687.50  13,562.50  13,622.50 2024-05-10

Bengal Gram Dal (Chana Dal)  68.93  6,892.50  6,947.50  6,832.50  6,892.50 2024-05-10

Sponge gourd  23.15  2,315.00  2,401.25  2,231.25  2,315.00 2024-05-10

Masur Dal  66.67  6,666.67  6,900.00  6,533.33  6,666.67 2024-05-01

Pineapple  21.00  2,100.00  2,200.00  2,000.00  2,100.00 2024-03-11

Sesamum(Sesame,Gingelly,Til)  130.00  13,000.00  13,500.00  12,000.00  13,000.00 2023-01-12

Coriander(Leaves)  12.00  1,200.00  1,400.00  1,100.00  1,200.00 2022-12-12

Ghee  530.00  53,000.00  57,000.00  49,000.00  53,000.00 2022-12-12

Methi(Leaves)  16.00  1,600.00  1,800.00  1,500.00  1,600.00 2022-12-12

Mustard Oil  190.00  19,000.00  21,000.00  18,000.00  19,000.00 2022-12-12

Tinda  18.00  1,800.00  2,000.00  1,600.00  1,800.00 2022-10-29
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